
U12ME
Österreichische Jugendmeisterschaften
Sonntag, 30. Juni 2019 - 08:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Buder, Adrian FTSJF AUT 09.03.2008
2 De Brito E Cunha, Nuno DYN AUT 14 25.08.2009
3 Erl, Sebastian AFCS AUT 25 08.12.2009
4 Gahr, Johannes GFU AUT 8 26.09.2007
5 Geiger, Julius FTSJD AUT 08.05.2007
6 Gepperth-Epply, Arthur ASC AUT 07.03.2009
7 Greinstetter, Michael FUL AUT 22 01.01.2007
8 Jöbstl, Joseph GFU AUT 4 17.12.2007
9 Klein, Vincent GFU AUT 15.11.2008
10 Knechtl, Simon GFU AUT 3 27.07.2007
11 Lattner, Matthias OOELFK AUT 05.02.2008
12 Leitgeb, Maximilian UWK AUT 7 05.02.2008
13 Lukarsch, Florian OOELFK AUT 8 14.05.2008
14 Mack, Gregor AFCS AUT 09.03.2009
15 Magomedov, Hamzat OOELFK AUT 01.01.2009
16 Maletz, Nils UWK AUT 6 24.06.2008
17 Marinescu, Matei FTSJD AUT 11.04.2007
18 Naveau, Raphael OOELFK AUT 01.01.2009
19 Rankl, Julian KAC AUT 1 29.04.2007
20 Schiefer, Max FCH AUT 15 08.02.2007
21 Siso Esche, Nicolas GFU AUT 13 07.05.2009
22 Span, Rares OOELFK AUT 01.01.2009
23 Teufel, Albrecht FUL AUT 01.01.2011
24 Teufel, Theoderich FUL AUT 01.01.2009
25 Trummer, Manoah Leon GFU AUT 23.11.2007
26 Wallner, Simon FUL AUT 25 01.01.2007
27 Zwölfer, Christoph OOELFK AUT 2 18.08.2008



5 poules
3 poules of 5 and 2 poules of 6
21 (77,78% of 27) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Rankl, Julian KAC AUT 1
2 Zwölfer, Christoph OOELFK AUT 2
3 Knechtl, Simon GFU AUT 3
4 Jöbstl, Joseph GFU AUT 4
5 Maletz, Nils UWK AUT 6
6 Leitgeb, Maximilian UWK AUT 7
7 Gahr, Johannes GFU AUT 8
8 Lukarsch, Florian OOELFK AUT 8
9 Siso Esche, Nicolas GFU AUT 13
10 De Brito E Cunha, Nuno DYN AUT 14
11 Schiefer, Max FCH AUT 15
12 Greinstetter, Michael FUL AUT 22
13 Erl, Sebastian AFCS AUT 25
14 Wallner, Simon FUL AUT 25
15 Magomedov, Hamzat OOELFK AUT
16 Marinescu, Matei FTSJD AUT
17 Klein, Vincent GFU AUT
18 Teufel, Albrecht FUL AUT
19 Mack, Gregor AFCS AUT
20 Gepperth-Epply, Arthur ASC AUT
21 Lattner, Matthias OOELFK AUT
22 Span, Rares OOELFK AUT
23 Geiger, Julius FTSJD AUT
24 Teufel, Theoderich FUL AUT
25 Buder, Adrian FTSJF AUT
26 Trummer, Manoah Leon GFU AUT
27 Naveau, Raphael OOELFK AUT
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Piste 1
Referee(s):

Spanos, Konstantin (FUL / AUT)

Lattner, Matthias OOELFK / AUT

Schiefer, Max FCH / AUT

Rankl, Julian KAC / AUT

De Brito E Cunha, Nuno DYN / AUT

Trummer, Manoah Leon GFU / AUT

Piste 2
Referee(s):

Schwendinger, Fabienne (FTSJD / AUT)

Zwölfer, Christoph OOELFK / AUT

Span, Rares OOELFK / AUT

Mack, Gregor AFCS / AUT

Greinstetter, Michael FUL / AUT

Siso Esche, Nicolas GFU / AUT

Piste 3
Referee(s):

Bachl, Julia (HSVSTJ / AUT)

Teufel, Albrecht FUL / AUT

Knechtl, Simon GFU / AUT

Lukarsch, Florian OOELFK / AUT

Geiger, Julius FTSJD / AUT

Erl, Sebastian AFCS / AUT

Piste 4
Referee(s):

Huber, Philipp (OOELFK / AUT)

Jöbstl, Joseph GFU / AUT

Klein, Vincent GFU / AUT

Naveau, Raphael OOELFK / AUT

Buder, Adrian FTSJF / AUT

Wallner, Simon FUL / AUT

Leitgeb, Maximilian UWK / AUT



Piste 5
Referee(s):

Janjic, Gregor (GFU / AUT)

Marinescu, Matei FTSJD / AUT

Magomedov, Hamzat OOELFK / AUT

Maletz, Nils UWK / AUT

Gepperth-Epply, Arthur ASC / AUT

Gahr, Johannes GFU / AUT

Teufel, Theoderich FUL / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 Marinescu, Matei FTSJD AUT 5 1,00 20 5 +15 Advanced
2 Rankl, Julian KAC AUT 4 1,00 16 2 +14 Advanced
3 Jöbstl, Joseph GFU AUT 5 1,00 20 9 +11 Advanced
4 Zwölfer, Christoph OOELFK AUT 4 1,00 16 5 +11 Advanced
5 Lukarsch, Florian OOELFK AUT 4 1,00 16 6 +10 Advanced
6 Leitgeb, Maximilian UWK AUT 4 0,80 19 9 +10 Advanced
7 Knechtl, Simon GFU AUT 3 0,75 14 7 +7 Advanced
8 Schiefer, Max FCH AUT 3 0,75 13 9 +4 Advanced
9 Gahr, Johannes GFU AUT 3 0,60 16 8 +8 Advanced
10 Klein, Vincent GFU AUT 3 0,60 15 14 +1 Advanced
11 Maletz, Nils UWK AUT 3 0,60 13 12 +1 Advanced
12 Geiger, Julius FTSJD AUT 2 0,50 11 9 +2 Advanced
13 Siso Esche, Nicolas GFU AUT 2 0,50 12 11 +1 Advanced
14 Trummer, Manoah Leon GFU AUT 2 0,50 9 9 0 Advanced
15T Span, Rares OOELFK AUT 2 0,50 10 12 -2 Advanced
15T Mack, Gregor AFCS AUT 2 0,50 10 12 -2 Advanced
17 Wallner, Simon FUL AUT 2 0,40 13 15 -2 Advanced
18 Gepperth-Epply, Arthur ASC AUT 2 0,40 12 15 -3 Advanced
19 Magomedov, Hamzat OOELFK AUT 2 0,40 9 16 -7 Advanced
20 Erl, Sebastian AFCS AUT 1 0,25 9 13 -4 Advanced
21 Lattner, Matthias OOELFK AUT 1 0,25 8 12 -4 Advanced
22 Buder, Adrian FTSJF AUT 1 0,20 12 18 -6 Eliminated
23 Greinstetter, Michael FUL AUT 0 0,00 8 16 -8 Eliminated
24T Naveau, Raphael OOELFK AUT 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Eliminated
24T Teufel, Theoderich FUL AUT 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Eliminated
26 De Brito E Cunha, Nuno DYN AUT 0 0,00 2 16 -14 Eliminated
27 Teufel, Albrecht FUL AUT 0 0,00 1 16 -15 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Rankl, Julian KAC AUT 29.04.2007
2 Marinescu, Matei FTSJD AUT 11.04.2007
3T Zwölfer, Christoph OOELFK AUT 18.08.2008
3T Trummer, Manoah Leon GFU AUT 23.11.2007
5 Lukarsch, Florian OOELFK AUT 14.05.2008
6 Leitgeb, Maximilian UWK AUT 05.02.2008
7 Knechtl, Simon GFU AUT 27.07.2007
8 Schiefer, Max FCH AUT 08.02.2007
9 Jöbstl, Joseph GFU AUT 17.12.2007
10 Gahr, Johannes GFU AUT 26.09.2007
11 Klein, Vincent GFU AUT 15.11.2008
12 Maletz, Nils UWK AUT 24.06.2008
13 Geiger, Julius FTSJD AUT 08.05.2007
14 Siso Esche, Nicolas GFU AUT 07.05.2009
15 Mack, Gregor AFCS AUT 09.03.2009
16 Wallner, Simon FUL AUT 01.01.2007
17 Span, Rares OOELFK AUT 01.01.2009
18 Gepperth-Epply, Arthur ASC AUT 07.03.2009
19 Magomedov, Hamzat OOELFK AUT 01.01.2009
20 Erl, Sebastian AFCS AUT 08.12.2009
21 Lattner, Matthias OOELFK AUT 05.02.2008
22 Buder, Adrian FTSJF AUT 09.03.2008
23 Greinstetter, Michael FUL AUT 01.01.2007
24T Naveau, Raphael OOELFK AUT 01.01.2009
24T Teufel, Theoderich FUL AUT 01.01.2009
26 De Brito E Cunha, Nuno DYN AUT 25.08.2009
27 Teufel, Albrecht FUL AUT 01.01.2011
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Name Country OF Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Bachl, Julia AUT P Ref: 1
Bruckmüller, Fabian AUT Ref: 2
Huber, Philipp AUT P Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Janjic, Gregor AUT P Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Knechtl, Lucia AUT P Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Königswieser, Justus AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Oprzedek, Maximilian AUT Ref: 1
Schwendinger, Fabienne AUT P Ref: 1
Sonnleitner, Thomas AUT P Ref: 1
Spanos, Konstantin AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


